

2405 SWEET MARTHA MAC. WHITE CHUNK

Number of Servings: 2360.36 (34.02 g per serving)

Weight: 80299.46 g

Nutrition Facts	
servings per container	
Serving size	(34g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 20g Added Sugars	40%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 23mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients:

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHITE CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, NON-FAT DRY MILK, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN [USED AS AN EMULSIFIER], NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), SUGAR, VEGETABLE MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, WHEY [MILK], MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH BETA CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), BROWN SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL AND FULLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL), INVERT SUGAR, MACADAMIA NUTS, WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (WHEY SOLIDS, ENZYME MODIFIED BUTTER, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, DEHYDRATED BUTTER, GUAR GUM, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC [FOR COLOR]) (MILK), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG SOLIDS (WHOLE EGG SOLIDS, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE [PROCESSING AID]), LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, CORN STARCH), SALT. (12/31/19)

Allergens:

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat.